
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: RFP for Design/Build CSO/MS-4 Rehabilitation Program 

SPECIFICATION No:  127049 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  March 11, 2016 @ 1pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Procurement Services Bid & Bond Room, Rm 103 

USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   4/6/16 (postponement pending) 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Thakor 

Bhagwakar 

Globetrotters 

Engineering Corp. 

300 South Wacker Dr., Suite 400 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Thakor.bhagwakar@gec-group.com 

312/922-6400 312/922-5169 

Jeffrey N. Sebek Globetrotters 

Engineering Corp. 

300 South Wacker Dr., Suite 400 

Chicago, IL 60606 

jeff.sebek@gec-group.com 

312/922-6400 312/922-2953 

Keith Rahe Kiewit 8501 West Higgins Rd. 

Chicago, IL 60631 

Keith.rahe@kiewit.com 

773/458-1250 n/a 

Ryan M. 

Christopher 

Greeley and Hansen 100 South Wacker Dr., Suite 1400 

Chicago, IL 60606 

rchristopher@greeley-hansen.com 

312/558-9000 312/558-1986 

Mohsen 

Farahany 

RME 200 South Michigan Ave., Suite 1500 

Chicago, IL 60604 

mfarahany@RME-i.com 

312/870-6600 312/663-1473 

Farhad Rezai RME 200 South Michigan Ave., Suite 1500 

Chicago, IL 60604 

frezai@RME-i.com 

312/870-6600 312/663-1473 

Douglas W. 

Yerkes 

HBK Engineering, LLC 921 West Van Buren St. 

Chicago, IL 60607 

dyerkes@hbkengineering.com 

312/432-0076 312/432-0231 

Joel Feinstein AECOM    

Matt F. Kudrna AECOM    

Sid Osakada DWM    
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